
 
 

COLLEGE OF MEDICINE 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015 

 
MS1  MS2 

Friday, August 29, 2014 Unit I Exam @ 9 a.m.  Monday, September 
8, 2014 

Unit I Exam @ 9 a.m. 

Wednesday, September 
24, 2014 

Unit II Exam @ 9 a.m.  Friday, October 10, 
2014 

Unit II Exam @ 9 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 
15, 2014 

Unit III Exam @ 9 a.m.  Monday, November 
17, 2014 

 

Unit III Exam @ 9 a.m. 

Friday, November 7, 
2014 

Unit IV Lab Exams @ 
9 a.m. 

 Thursday, December 
18, 2014 

Unit IV Exam @ 1 p.m. 

Monday, November 10, 
2014 

Unit IV Exam @ 9 a.m.  Monday, February 9, 
2015 

Unit V Exam @ 9 a.m. 

Thursday, December 
18, 2014 

Unit V Lab Exams @ 
9 a.m. 

 Friday, March 13, 
2015 

Unit VI Exam @ 9 a.m. 

Friday, December 19, 
2014 

Unit V Exam @ 9 a.m.  March 17 – March 
19, 2015 

POM2 CCE Final Week 

Friday, February 6, 
2015 

Unit VI Exam @ 9 a.m. 
Lab Exam @ 1 p.m. 

 Monday, March 23, 
2015 

Pharmacology Shelf @ 9 a.m. 

Friday, March 6, 2015 Unit VII Exam @ 9 a.m. 
Lab Exam @ 1 p.m. 

 Wednesday, March 
25, 2015 

Microbiology Shelf @ 9 a.m. 

Friday, April 17, 2015 Unit VIII Lab Exam @ 
9 a.m. 

 Friday, March 27, 
2015 

Pathology Shelf @ 9 a.m. 

Monday, April 20, 2015 Unit VIII Exam @ 9 a.m    
TBA POM1 CCE Final Week    

Friday, May 15, 2015 Unit IX Exam @ 9 a.m. 
Lab Exam at 1 p.m. 

   

May 18 – May 22, 2015 Finals Week (Time TBA)    
 


